BLENDED RAFT SCHEDULE

JAN 2018 — DEC 2018
Rio Arriba/Los Alamos Counties
TRAINING LOCATION:
Espanola CYFD Conference Room
912 North Railroad Avenue
Espanola, NM 87532
505-753-7191

Jan 9, 2018, Tuesday, Information Meeting, 5: 30 pm — 7:00 pm
Feb 6, Tuesday, Session 1, 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Mar 6, Tuesday, Session 2, 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm

Apr 10, Tuesday, Information Meeting, 5:30 pm — 7:00 pm
May 8, Tuesday, Session 1, 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Jun 5, Tuesday, Session 2, 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm

July 10, Tuesday, Information Meeting, 5:30 pm — 7:00 pm
Aug 7, Tuesday, Session 1, 5:00 pm —8:00 pm
Sept 4, Tuesday, Session 2, 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm

Oct 9, Tuesday, Information Meeting, 5:30 pm — 7:00 pm
Nov 6, Tuesday, Session 1, 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Dec 4, Tuesday, Session 2, 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm

RAFT (Relative, Adoptive, Foster Parent Training) is a training developed by the New Mexico
Children, Youth, and Families Department for prospective foster and adoptive parents. It was designed
to help meet the training needs of foster and adoptive parents as you prepare to welcome a child into
your home. RAFT is a blended learning experience, a course with two face-to-face classroom sessions
and four web-based lessons.

Child care IS NOT provided; therefore, please make arrangements as needed.



